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4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

X Pupil Attendance Full Day (Normal Day) 27 31 41 33 132

XH Pupil Attendance Full Day (Holiday Waiver) 0 0 0 0 0

XL Pupil Attendance 3/4 Day (Late Arrival) 0 0 0 0 0

XE Pupil Attendance 3/4 Day (Early Dismissal) 14 6 10 9 39

X2 Pupil Attendance 1/2 Day (First & Last Day) 0 0 0 0 0

XHI Pupil Attendance 1/2 Day (Teacher In-Service) 0 0 0 0 0

XHS Pupil Attendance 1/2 Day (Teacher SIP Day) 1 2 1 0 4

TOTAL PUPIL ATTENDANCE DAYS 42 39 52 42 175

FPT AM Parent-Teacher Conference (+ Prior Evening) 0 1 0 0 1

TI Teacher Institute Day 2 0 1 1 4

AOG Act of God Day 0 0 0 0 0

ED Emergency Day 0 0 0 0 0

XED Emergency Day (Reserved) 0 0 0 5 5

TOTAL SCHOOL YEAR DAYS 44 40 53 48 185

HOL Holidays (During School Year) 1 4 3 1 9

NIA Days Not in Attendance 0 10 0 3 13

Summer Weekdays (including Holidays) 54

TOTAL CALENDAR YEAR WEEKDAYS 261
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• Thursday, August 13 & Friday, August 14 - New Teacher Orientation   
• Monday, August 17 & Tuesday, August 18 - Teacher Institute          
• Wednesday, August 19 – Friday, August 21 – Remote Planning Week  
• Monday, August 24 -Official First Day of School (Remote Learning) 
• Monday, September 7 - Labor Day-No school  
• Friday, September 18 - Midterm: Progress Reports for the First Grading Period  
• Friday, September 25 - School Improvement Day-Students attend classes in the a.m. only  
• Friday, October 16 - End of the First Grading Period  
• *tentative* Wednesday, October 21 & Thursday, October 22-Evening Parent -Teacher 

Conferences-Pre-K through Grade 12 (Regular School Day Attendance) Check with your school for 
conference times.      

• *tentative* Friday, October 23 - No school  
• Friday, October 30 - School Improvement Day-Students attend classes in the a.m. only  
• Tuesday, November 3-No School 
• Wednesday, November 11 -Veteran’s Day- No school  
• Friday, November 13 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Second Grading Period  
• Tuesday, November 24 - Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar 

for your student’s dismissal time.  
• Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 25, 26, and 27 - Thanksgiving Vacation No school 
• Friday, December 4 - Teacher In-Service – Students attend classes in the a.m. only  
• Friday, December 18-Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar for 

your student’s dismissal time. End of 2nd Grading Period/1st Semester  
• Monday, December 21 through Friday, January 1 -Winter Break No school  
• Monday, January 4 - Teacher Institute No school for students  
• Tuesday, January 5 - School resumes  
• Monday, January 18 - Observance of Martin Luther King Junior’s Birthday - No school  
• Friday, February 5 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Third Grading Period  
• Monday, February 15 - Observance of Presidents Day- No school  
• Friday, March 19 – School Improvement Day Early Dismissal approximately 11:30 A.M. Check 

with your school calendar for your student’s dismissal time. End of the 3rd grading period.  
• Wednesday, March 31 - Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school calendar 

for your student’s dismissal time.  
• Thursday, Friday & Monday, April 1, 2 & 5 - No school Spring Break  
• Friday, April 16 - Midterm; Progress Reports for Fourth Grading Period   
• Friday, May 21 –  Early Dismissal-Dismissal approximately 2:00 P.M.  Check with your school’s 

calendar for your student’s dismissal time.  Scheduled End of the Fourth Grading Period Second 
Semester/Last Day of school for students if no snow days used.  

• Monday, May 24 – Teacher (Work) Institute Day – No school for students  
• Friday, May 28 – Last day of school (if 5 snow days are taken) 
• Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day -  No School  
• Tuesday, June 1 – Teacher (Work) Institute Day (if 5 snow days are taken)  
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